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Trou pour boulon de fondation

Vue A

Trou pour boulon de fondation (fente)

Trou pour boulon de fondation

Trou pour boulon de fondation

Vue A

AA AB AC

334 470 610

334 470 610

360 569 610

345 575 610

350 610 810

351 565 610

350 571 787
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